Motor AMBA 90-277VAC 16Nm 2 U/Min

Artikelnummer: 83-14-9187

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Frequenz

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennspannung 1-Phasig
Drehzahl Getriebe

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Drehzahl Getriebe

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

282,00 mm

192,00 mm

228,00 mm
2,427 kg

1 Anzahl
50/60 Hz

90-277V
2,0 r/min

2,0 r/min

17.09.2024



	Motor AMBA 90-277VAC 16Nm 2 U/Min

