



Big Dutchman

Motor AMBA 90-277VAC 16Nm 2 U/Min

Artikelnummer: 83-14-9187



Dimensionen

Länge	282,00 mm
Breite	192,00 mm
Höhe	228,00 mm
Gewicht	2,427 kg

Bemessungsdaten

Phasen	1 Anzahl
Frequenz	50/60 Hz

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennspannung 1-Phasig	90-277 V
Drehzahl Getriebe	2,0 r/min

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz

Drehzahl Getriebe	2,0 r/min
-------------------	-----------